Exhibitor's Agreement and Release

In consideration for permitting my property to be exhibited at The Deer Park Public Library, I hereby agree that neither The Deer Park Public Library nor its Trustees, agents, or employees shall be liable for: (1) any theft or damage, by whomever or however caused, or failure to exhibit, store, move, or remove said property; or (2) any injury which I or others may sustain to any degree attributable to, or in any way relative to, the exhibition.

I represent that the exhibition of my property is not prohibited or restricted in any way, and that title to said property shall not be transferred before its removal from The Deer Park Public Library. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Deer Park Public Library, its Trustees, agents, and employees concerning any claim or action against any of them because of my property and/or its exhibition.

By signing this Exhibitor's Agreement and Release, I acknowledge having read The Deer Park Public Library Exhibit and Display Policy and hereby agree to comply with all its terms and conditions.

Delivery Date	Removal Date
Dates of Exhibit:	to
(Signature)	
(Print Name)	
(Print Address)	
(Telephone Number)	(Date)
**********	*************
I hereby acknowledge that I have Park Public Library.	withdrawn my exhibit from the premises of The Deer
(Signature)	
(Date)	Adopted : February 23 rd . 2005